
Leaving Certificate Mock Examinations 2022 
Exams in GYM, unless stated otherwise. 

 
 

 

 

Note: All students must be seated in their exam centres 10 minutes before the exam begins to 
allow time for the distribution of the exam papers and answer booklets. 

Date Time Subjects 
Monday  
February 7th 

9.00-11.50 
 
12:20-14:50 
12:20-15:20 
12:20-14:50 
12:20-14:50 
12:20-14:50 
 

English Paper 1 (H&O) 
 
French (H&O)                                                                                       Option Block 3.         
Engineering (H) 
Engineering (O) 
Ag. Science (H&O) 
Spanish (H&O) 

Tuesday 
February 8th 

9:00-11:00 
9:00-10:30 
9:00-11:00 
 
12:50-15:20 
12:50-15:20 

Irish Paper 1 (H)  
Irish Paper 1 (O)  
Irish (F) 
 
Maths Paper 1 (H&O) 
Maths (F) 
 

Wednesday 
February 9th 

9:00-12:00 Biology (H&O)  

Thursday 
February 10th 

9:00-11:30 
9:00-11:30 
9:00-12:00 
9:00-11:30 
 
13:20-15:20 

Art, History & Appreciation (H&O)                                                 Option Block 2. 
Economics (H&O) 
Construction Studies (H) 
Construction Studies (O) 
 
Art & Design Project Work (Art Room) 
Construction Studies Project Work (Room 46) 
 

Friday  
February 11th 

9.00-12.00 
9.00-11:50 
9:00-11:30 
  
12:50-15:20 
 

Physics (H&O)                                                                                      Option Block 1. 
History (H&O) 
Home Economics (H&O) 
 
Maths Paper 2 (H&O)  

Monday  
February 14th 

9.00-12:05 
9:00-11:20 
 
13:20-15:20 

Irish Paper 2 (H) 
Irish Paper 2 (O) 
 
Art Design Project Work (Art Room) 

Tuesday  
February 15th 

9.00-11:50 
 
12:20-15:20 
12:20-15:20 
12:20-15:20 
 

Geography (H&O) 
 
Chemistry (H&O)                                                                                 Option Block 4. 
DCG (H&O) 
Music Listening & Composing (H&O) [Room 21] 

Wednesday  
February 16th 

9.00-12.20 English Paper 2 (H&O)  

Thursday 
February 17th 

8:50-10:50 
 
12:20-15:20 
12:20-14:50 

Irish Orals Preparation 
                               
Business (H) 
Business (O) 
 

Friday 
 

09:00-11:30 
 
13:20-15:20 

Physical Education (H&O) 
 
Engineering Project Work [Room 47] 
Ag. Science Project Work [Room 39] 
 


