## **Leaving Certificate Mock Examinations 2022**

Exams in GYM, unless stated otherwise.

Date	Time	Subjects	
Monday	9.00-11.50	English Paper 1 (H&O)	
February 7th		(	
	12:20-14:50	French (H&O)	Option Block 3.
	12:20-15:20	Engineering (H)	
	12:20-14:50	Engineering (O)	
	12:20-14:50	Ag. Science (H&O)	
	12:20-14:50	Spanish (H&O)	
Tuesday	9:00-11:00	Irish Paper 1 (H)	
February 8th	9:00-10:30	Irish Paper 1 (O)	
	9:00-11:00	Irish (F)	
	12:50-15:20	Maths Paper 1 (H&O)	
	12:50-15:20	Maths (F)	
Wednesday	9:00-12:00	Biology (H&O)	
February 9th			
Thursday	9:00-11:30	Art, History & Appreciation (H&O)	Option Block 2.
February 10th	9:00-11:30	Economics (H&O)	
	9:00-12:00	Construction Studies (H)	
	9:00-11:30	Construction Studies (O)	
	13:20-15:20	Art & Design Project Work (Art Room)	
		Construction Studies Project Work (Room 46)	
		, , , ,	
Friday	9.00-12.00	Physics (H&O)	Option Block 1.
February 11th	9.00-11:50	History (H&O)	
	9:00-11:30	Home Economics (H&O)	
	12:50-15:20	Maths Paper 2 (H&O)	
Monday	9.00-12:05	Irish Paper 2 (H)	
February 14th	9:00-11:20	Irish Paper 2 (O)	
	13:20-15:20	Art Design Project Work (Art Room)	
Tuesday	9.00-11:50	Geography (H&O)	
February 15th			
·	12:20-15:20	Chemistry (H&O)	Option Block 4.
	12:20-15:20	DCG (H&O)	
	12:20-15:20	Music Listening & Composing (H&O) [Room 21]	
Wednesday	9.00-12.20	English Paper 2 (H&O)	
February 16th			
Thursday	8:50-10:50	Irish Orals Preparation	
February 17th			
	12:20-15:20	Business (H)	
	12:20-14:50	Business (O)	
Friday	09:00-11:30	Physical Education (H&O)	
	13:20-15:20	Engineering Project Work [Room 47]	

**Note:** All students **must be seated** in their exam centres **10 minutes before the exam begins** to allow time for the distribution of the exam papers and answer booklets.